World Masters Wrestling Championships  
Poland, AWF WarsAW, ul. Marymoncka 34, from  03-05.10 2025 . 
Airpotr F,Chopin in Warsaw,Airport in Modlin,by train the Cetral Station in Warsaw, the East Station in Warsaw,by bus West Station in Warsaw.
	Age GROUPS 
Divisions
	Weights 
Categories
Time figts
	Men (FS, GR): 64 kg, 72 kg, 80kg, 90 kg, 102 kg, 132kg-withaut tolerance.

2x2 min ,30 s. break.

	Entry fee.                        
	FS - 100 USD,100 EUR . GR - 100 USD,100 EUR.              GR and FS-175 USD,175 EUR. 
The entry fee will be collected during accreditation. 
Polish wrestlers from  Polish Wrestling Veterans Club who have paid membership fe
es for 2025, they are fired from the entry fee. 



	Men (FS, GR):
  F (1964-1960), G (1959 and older)  
64 kg,72 kg,80kg,90kg,102kg132 kg-without tolerance

2x2min,30 s-break.
FS-100 USD,100 EUR. GR-100 USD 100 EUR FS and GR-175 USD,EUR.
Polish wrestlers from Polish Wrestling Veterans Club who have paid
 membership dues for 2025 are exempt from the entry fee. 

	Information
	Zdzisław Brzozowski tel. +48 798828980, mail: john_wrestling@vp.pl

	Registration
	Aplications should be made only the attached forms and sent to the e-mail address: pol.festival.veterans@gmail.com -this is e-mail only to registration  Aplications will 
be accepted until 26.09.2025.  


	Acomodation 
and food.
	The organizer does not provide meals and accommodation/you can acommodate
yourself recommended hotel Ibis Warsaw Old Town Muranowska 2 st. tel.22 3101000
 e-mail   H3714@accor.com

	Medical exams.
Prizes
	Participans should hawe valid medical examination ,done 30 days before the start.
CUP-best wrestler at the World Masters Wrestling Champion,medals and diplomas         -1
1,2,3 place in  divisionsan and weigt categories.


	EVENT SCHEDULE

	Place: AWF Warsaw-  st.Marymoncka 34 - Combat Sports Pavilion

	Date and place                                                                                  
	Time                                                                                      
	Content eventTT  

	03.10.2025-Friday.
	5.00PM-7 .00 PM
	Accreditation,weight of the participansw
medical control GR, FS,

	04.10.2025 -Saturday
	10.AM
	Elimination fights- FS

	
	
	

	
	13.30 AM
	final fights and FS-decoration

	O510.2025- Sunday
	9.00 AM-10.00 AM.


10.30 AM-11.00 AM

	Accreditation,weigt,medical control
GR, (except for people weighted
03.10.2025).
Eliminations figsGR,
Opening Ceremony of the World Mas
ters Wrestling Championshis.


	
	11.15.AM
13.30 PM
 6,30 PM

                                                                                                            
	Eliminatios fights ,
final fights and decoration GR,
BANQUET CLUB ''RELAX''AWF.


REGISTRASTION
World Masters Wrestling  Championships (GR, FS, )
Poland, AWF WarSAW, ul. Marymoncka 34, To September 26.2025 .

Men (GR, FS)
 F (1964-1960), G (1959 and older)  
Weight categoiries: 64 kg, 72 kg,80 kg, 90 kg, 102kg, 132 kg.
	No
	Surname and Name
	Year of birth
	Counry
	Division
	Weight  category
	Style
(GR, FS, WW)
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	4
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	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	          
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	


Please complete the application on computer and send it back to us in an editable form by e-mail: pol.festival.veterans@gmail.com this is email only to registration. 
